
Perbandingan Korelasi -
Regresi Berat Badan Terhadap

Tinggi Badan dengan
Parameter Benn

by Wiwid Wahyudi

Submission date: 06-Aug-2024 08:56AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2427935977
File name: SATURNUS_-_VOLUME_2,_NO._3,_JULI_2024_hal_256-265.docx (402.21K)
Word count: 2580
Character count: 15292



1

1

5

6

9
9

9

11

13

14



1

1

5

10

10

10

14



1

14



2

2

3

7

12





4

6

7

13



6

6

7

7



6

7

13



8



8



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Perbandingan Korelasi - Regresi Berat Badan Terhadap
Tinggi Badan dengan Parameter Benn
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

learn.nural.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Dian Nuswantoro
Student Paper

repository.unib.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Sebelas Maret
Student Paper

pdfcoffee.com
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

journal.sinov.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Sydney
Student Paper



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

journal.stekom.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

Asmarani, Karlinda, Hendry Wibowo.
"PENGARUH TINGGI BADAN DAN BERAT
BADAN TERHADAP KEJADIAN KEGUGURAN
WANITA USIA SUBUR", Jurnal Informatika
Medis ( J-INFORMED), 2024
Publication

William Johnson, Tom Norris, David Bann,
Noël Cameron, Jonathan K. Wells, Tim J. Cole,
Rebecca Hardy. "Differences in the
relationship of weight to height, and thus the
meaning of BMI, according to age, sex, and
birth year cohort", Annals of Human Biology,
2020
Publication


